FIRST
S EVE
N |

Preschool Development Grants B-5
2024 Renewal Grants

FUND
Jurisdiction Initial Grant Rene;vc;IgGrant Planning Grant Rene;/voazlfrant Rene;/\(/)azlfrant Norlj/IaF’i:c:\eral
2018 (per year) 2022 (per year) (per year) 2024
(approx.)

$10,620,000 ~ $11178750 = $4,000,000 N/A Eligible
$2,617,353  Notawarded = Noteligible = $8,000,000  Not eligible
$1,396,806 Not awarded Not eligible $14,000,000 Not eligible
$3,506749  Notawarded = Noteligible  $12,000,000  Not eligible
Eligible Not eligible Eligible Not eligible Not eligible
$10,620,000 ~ $13/414500 = $4,000,000  Not eligible Eligible
$5801793  $11,171968 = $3971588  Not eligible Eligible
$8,501,087  $8943000 = $3916150  Not eligible Eligible
$4,236,837 = Notawarded = Noteligible = $8,000,000 = Not eligible
$10,620,000 Notawarded  Not eligible Eligible $4,998,860  $1,499,658
$8,520,000  $13,414,500 Eligible Not eligible ~ Not eligible
$2961,044  $3721,583 Eligible Not eligible | Not eligible
$1,000,000* = $2,765266t = Noteligible = Noteligible = Not eligible
$965,530 Not awarded Not eligible $6,637,041 Not eligible
$3343502* = $5980,498t  Noteligible  $10,000,000  Not eligible
$3702937 = $13414500 = $4,000,000  Not eligible Eligible
$6,895336 = Notawarded = Noteligible  $14,000,000  Not eligible
$2190,119  Notawarded = Noteligible  Not awarded Eligible
$4,482,305 = $8943,000% = $4,000,000 = Noteligible = $7,000,000  $2,100,000
$10,620,000  Notawarded ~ Noteligible ~ $11,990,400  Not eligible
$7100,000 ~ $11,178750 = $4,000,000 = Not eligible Eligible
$1,011,080 = Notawarded = Noteligible ~ $8,000,000 = Not eligible
$10,618,584 = $8942996  Notawarded = Noteligible = Not eligible
$1,801,346 Not awarded Not eligible $11,987,518 Not eligible
$5058,813 ~ $13,413552  $4,000,000 = Noteligible = $8999241  $2,699,772
$4,705603 = $8941,881  $4,000,000 = Noteligible = $8,000,000  $2,400,000
$10,620,000 Not awarded Not eligible $8,095,090 Not eligible
$6,539934  $11176961  $4,000,000  Not eligible Eligible



Jurisdiction Imt;a(l)%rant
$4,208,250
$4,141,560
$606,515

Haﬂs;':“re $3,843,557
$10,620,000
$5,374,596
$8,732,006
$4,486,842
$2,275,771
Mar::i;trsi:gds $2,125,989
$10,486,896
$3,116,729
$4,257,418
$10,553,711
$5,647,875*
$4,194,057
$3,453,679
Eligible
Eligible
$1,789,455
$538,000
$3,363,695
$9,900,948
$5,270,656
Not awarded
$9,999,809*
$2,098,776*

Notes
* Jurisdictions that received Initial Grant Funding in December 2019.

A Jurisdictions that received Renewal Grant Funding in April 2020.

T Jurisdictions that received Renewal Grant Funding in December 2020.
Note: PDG B-5 requires all jurisdictions to match federal funds at 30%.

Renewal Grant
2019
(per year)

Not awarded
$8,943,000"
Not awarded

$8,942,186

$11,178,750
Not awarded
$13,414,500
$13,414,500
Not awarded

Not awarded

Not awarded
Not awarded
$8,866,710
Not awarded
$1,560,970t
$8,943,000
$11,146,654"
Not eligible
Not eligible
Not awarded

Not awarded

Not awarded
Not awarded
$11,178,750
$11,175,769
Not eligible
$10,000,000t
$3,301,647%

" FIRST FIVE

Planning Grant
2022

Not eligible
$4,000,000
Not eligible

$3,948,368

$2,252,950
Not eligible
$4,000,000
$4,000,000
Not eligible

Not awarded

Not eligible
Not eligible
Not awarded
Not eligible
N/A
$4,000,000
$3,948,468
Eligible
$4,000,000
Not eligible

Not eligible

Not eligible
Not eligible
$4,000,000
$4,000,000
$2,000,000
Not eligible
Not eligible

Renewal Grant
2022
(per year)

$8,000,000
Not eligible
$10,000,000

Not eligible

Not eligible
$10,000,000
Not eligible
Not eligible
$6,756,103

Not awarded

$16,000,000
$12,000,000
Not eligible
$16,000,000
Not eligible
Not eligible
Not eligible
Not eligible
Not eligible
$16,000,000

Not awarded

$4,837,743
$7,744,080
Not eligible
Not eligible
Not eligible
Not eligible
Not eligible

oD YEARS FUND

Non-Federal
Match
2024

(approx.)

Renewal Grant
2024
(per year)

Not eligible
Eligible
Not eligible
Eligible

Eligible
Not eligible
$11,000,000
$9,000,000
Not eligible

$3,300,000
$2,700,000

Eligible

Not eligible
Not eligible
Not eligible
Not eligible
Not eligible
$4,945,055
$8,000,000
Not eligible
$9,000,000
Not eligible

$1,483,517
$2,400,000

$2,700,000

Eligible

Not eligible
Not eligible
$8,000,000
$7,996,674
Eligible
Not eligible

$2,400,000
$2,399,002

Not eligible



